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DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

LIST OF PIPES, ENDWALLS, ETC. (FOR PIPES 48 INCHES & UNDER)
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105+50 -L- LT 1107 176.8 171.9 1 1 1 1

1107 1108 171.9 171.9 4

105+50 -L- LT 1108 176.6 171.9 1 1 1 1

1108 1110 171.9 171.7 48
106+00 -L- RT 1109 176.7 171.8 1 1 1 1

1109 1110 171.8 171.7 4

106+00 -L- 1110 176.7 171.7 1 1 1 1

1110 1112 171.7 171.5 96

107+00 -L- LT 1111 176.8 172.1 1 1 1 1

1111 1112 172.1 172.1 4

107+00 -L- RT 1112 176.8 163.3 1 5 3.5 1 1 1

112+87 -L- 1113 180.8 166.4 1 5 4.4 1 1 1

1113 1114 166.4 166.4 4

112+87 -L- 1114 180.9 166.4 1 5 4.5 1 1 1

116+16 -L- LT 1201 183.3 167.7 1 5 5.6 1 1 1
1201 1202 167.7 167.7 8

116+23 -L- RT 1202 183.2 167.7 1 5 5.5 1 1 1

125+86 -L- LT 1203 189.9 187.1 1 1 1 1

1203 1204 187.1 187.1 4
125+86 -L- RT 1204 190.4 187.1 1 1 1 1

1204 1205 187.1 185.1 312

125+87 -L- RT 1205 189.8 185.1 1 1 1 1 0.399

1205 1206 185.1 185.1 8

125+87 -L- RT 1206 189.3 185.1 1 1 1 1

125+87 -L- RT 1207 186.1 0.399

1207 1208 184.9 184.9 8

135+00 -L- LT 1301 190.6 187.9 1 1 1 1
1301 1302 187.9 187.6 96

136+00-L- 1302 190.6 1 1 1 1

1302 1303 187.6 183.5 84

136+88 -L- LT 1303 190.7 182.8 1 2.9 1 1 1

1303 1304 182.8 182.6 4
136+88 -L- RT 1304 190.7 182.6 1 3.1 1 1 1

144+68 -L- LT 1401 191.5 186.8 1 1 1 1

1401 1402 186.8 186.8 4

144+68 -L- RT 1402 191.6 186.8 1 1 1 1

SHEET TOTALS 516 4 160 8 20 31 23.5 2 13 20 20 5 0.798
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Note:  Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
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